VWA@ /-2, | DN15-DN65 | CLASS 300

Flush Tank Floating Ball

Valve dimensions

2 Ball port

TxL thread
FPCD

Preparation
for actuation

o)

ez

I

>

o

Z Y AReY

g without nut with nut
~ M &~ ~Stem flats
N3 40 < show valve

ball position
N thread

Std. | Full Weight| Kv
port | port Tt kg/%b Cv
DLRERDNEIE mm | 11.15/21.00] 6.00/33.00 31.30) 20.60, 29.00/ 38.70| 61.50/150.00/ 60.0016.00/ <3 | 6.65/(F03) 36.00 M5X10 08 6.9
2. inch = 044/ 083 024 130 124 081 114 152 242 591 236/ 063 UNF| 026 142 1.9 8.0
DLPLRDIEES mm | 14.30] 20.60| 6.00/35.30 32.85 24501 31.40/ 40.30/ 63.90/150.00/ 80.00/ 554/ <3 | 6.65/(F03) 36.00 MSX10 1.2 10
3" %" inch | 056/ 081 024 139 129 097 124 159 252 591 3.5/ 022 UNF| 026 142 26 12
DLPERDNPIE mm | 20.60| 21.50| 8.00/46.90 37.35 31.70) 38.20| 55.60| 79.40/187.00/ 95.50) 7.54| 16 | 7.40/(F04) 42.00 M5X10 2.1 28
1" " inch = 081, 085 031 185 147 125 150 219 313 736 376/ 030 UNF| 029 1.65 4.6 32
DLEPREDNPES mm | 25.50| 24.00| 8.00/54.00 45.00) 41.25/195.40/212.90/236.40/230.00| 69.00/ 7.54| s | 7.40/(F04) 42.00 MSX10 32 49
1" 1" inch ' 1.00, 094 031 213 177 162 769 838 931 906 272/ 030 UNF| 029 1.65 7.0 57
DLELEDIEPE mm | 31.80] 27.00 8.00/57.80 51.20| 4840, 43.60/ 73.00/ 97.00/237.00 113.00 871 is | 850/(F05) 50.00 M6X12 4.5 69
1" 1" inch = 125/ 106 031 228 201 191 172 287 382 933 445 034 UNF| 033 1.97 9.9 80
DLELRDNEIE mm | 38.10] 29.00/10.00/ 64.00) 57.15) 56.30) 48.30/ 77.80/101.80/237.00138.00 871 s | 8.50/(F05) 50.00 M6X12 5.8 102
2" (WZE inch | 150 114 039 252 225 222/ 190/ 306 401 933] 543 034 UNF| 033 1.97 12.8 118
DLEERNEE mm | 50.80| 30.00/10.00/79.00) 66.30) 72.60, 70.00/ 88.10/115.10/237.00 164.00 871 € [13.50/(F07) 70.00 MBX12 111 208
2" |2 inch = 200, 1.18 039 3.11 261 286 276 347 453 933 646/ 034 UNF| 053 2.76 244 | 241

376 | KDHABOMM | GENERAL USE & INDUSTRIAL




VWA@ /-2, | DN15-DN65 | CLASS 300

Flush Tank Floating Ball

Components & materials

Item | Description

Material specification

1 Acc. Ordering Code 1 I Disc spring S. Steel 2

Acc. Ordering Code 1 (P2 Stem nut S. Steel 1

Acc. Ordering Code 1 1Je3 = Locking clip S. Steel 1

Acc. Ordering Code 1 (E2 Handle S. Steel 1

Acc. Ordering Code 1 (51 Serrated washer  |S. Steel 1

Acc. Ordering Code 7 1[5 Handle nut S. Steel 1

Acc. Ordering Code 2 LEARN Slecve PVC !

Stem thrust seal  |Acc. Ordering Code 1 18 BO'F = 5.Steel 4

Anti-abrasion ring |Acc. Ordering Code 1 at Ant{-stat{c spring _|S. Steel ]

Stop pin A582 303 1 v Anti-static plunger |S. Steel 1

Stem seal Acc. Ordering Code 1 23 ATaAg (not shown) |5, Steel 1
Ealllowar S Steel 1 ¥ Repair kit components

Item | Description

Material specification

(1 R47P Series is Habonim's standard valve design without the HermetiX™ stem
seal construction.

@ This material can only be used as part of the R47P design.

GENERAL USE & INDUSTRIAL | KDHABOMM | 377




*VyA@ 3'-4" | DN8O-DN100 | CLASS 300

Flush Tank Floating Ball

Valve dimensions

| @ Ball port W

\ TxL thread
F PCD

Preparation
for actuation

PN

Stem groove
shows valve
ball position s

( WINOSVH @

z

w

o
o

N thread--

std. | Full |, . L Weight Kv
port | port kg/lb | cv
DI EDEDIER mm | 63.50) 3400 10.00] 84.50) 7565 8330/ 98.30/144.90|185.00/400.00 18800/ 1590/ 1890/ 1"14 | 16.70| (F10) | 102.00 M10:20 155 | 300
3" IS8 inch | 2500 134) 039 333 298| 328 387 571 729/ 1575 740 063 074 UNS-2A | 066 402 341 | 348
D) LODIEE mm | 8260 3800 10.00/107.00) 9240 10880 114.10160.70/200.00/600.00 226.00| 1590/ 1890/ 1"-14 | 16.70| (F10) | 102.00 1000 260 | 615
4" 3" inch 325 150 039 421 364 428 449 633 789 2362 697 063 074 UNS-2A | 066 402 572 | 713

D)\ mm 100.00 4500 12.00/119.50/106.50/123.00/124.00/170.50/211.00/600.00/ 252.00| 1590/ 1890  1"14 | 16.70| (F10) | 102.00 M10:20 340 | 744

LR inch | 394) 177) 047 4700 419 484 483 671 830 2362 854 063 074 UNS-2A| 066 402 748 | 863

378 | KDHABOMM | GENERAL USE & INDUSTRIAL




3 W

*VyA@ 3'-4" | DN8O-DN100 | CLASS 300 i

Flush Tank Floating Ball

Components & materials

20
21"

14B
S 16

Preparation
for actuation

Item | Description Material specification Description Material specification

1 Body Acc. Ordering Code Disc spring S. Steel

2 End Acc. Ordering Code Stem nut S. Steel
Pad Acc. Ordering Code Tab lock washer  |S. Steel
Ball Acc. Ordering Code

Stop plate S. Steel
Wrench head S. Steel
Wrench bolt S. Steel

Stem Acc. Ordering Code
Seat Acc. Ordering Code

Bodly seal

Acc. Ordering Code

Support Ring

S. Steel

Stem thrust seal

Acc. Ordering Code

Anti-abrasion ring

Acc. Ordering Code

Stop pin

S. Steel

Stem seal

Acc. Ordering Code

Follower

S. Steel

RN DU R IO U DU NG Y I N T IS U S A N

2
1
1
Wrench handle A240 3161 1
1
1
1
1

Sleeve PVC

Body bolts S. Steel 6-10
Anti-static spring  |S. Steel 2
Anti-static plunger |S. Steel 2

Tag (not shown)

S. Steel

¥ Repair kit components

GENERAL USE & INDUSTRIAL | €(BDHABONIM | 379




